PM1-Series – P6DUI-xxxxZ(H30)LF – Dual Separate Output – DIP14 - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/3
P6DUI-xxxxZ(H30)LF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Voltage Range ± 10%
Input Filter Capacitor

PM1-Series – P6DUI-xxxxZ(H30)LF – Dual Separate Output – DIP14 - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 2/3
Selection Guide
Dual Separate Output
Order # Input Voltage (VDC)
Input Current No Load (mA)
Input Current Full Load (mA)
Output Voltage (VDC)
Output Current Full Load (m
A)
Efficiency (%
)
Capacitor Load (uF)²
DUAL SEPARATE OUTPUT
P6DUI-05053R3ZLF 5 25 259 5, 3.3 100, 152 77 100
P6DUI-05057R2ZLF 5 25 266 5, 7.2 100, 69 75 100
P6DUI-050509ZLF 5 25 259 5,  9 100, 56 77 100
P6DUI-050512ZLF 5 25 259 5, 12 100, 42 77 100
P6DUI-050515ZLF 5 25 256 5, 15 100, 33 78 100
P6DUI-12053R3ZLF 12 15 106 5, 3.3 100, 152 78 100
P6DUI-12057R2ZLF 12 15 111 5, 7.2 100, 69 75 100
P6DUI-120509ZLF 12 15 108 5,  9 100, 56 77 100
P6DUI-120512ZLF 12 15 92 5, 12 100, 42 80 100
P6DUI-120515ZLF 12 15 106 5, 15 100, 33 78 100
P6DUI-24053R3ZLF 24 8 55 5, 3.3 100, 152 75 100
P6DUI-24057R2ZLF 24 8 55 5, 7.2 100, 69 75 100
P6DUI-240509ZLF 24 8 54 5,  9 100, 56 77 100
P6DUI-240512ZLF 24 8 53 5, 12 100, 42 78 100
P6DUI-240515ZLF 24 8 53 5, 15 100, 33 78 100
P6DUI-050505ZLF 5 25 266 5, 5 100, 100 75 100
P6DUI-057R27R2ZLF 5 25 259 7.2, 7.2 69, 69 77 100
P6DUI-050909ZLF 5 25 253 9, 9 56, 56 79 100
P6DUI-051212ZLF 5 25 250 12, 12 42, 42 80 100
P6DUI-051515ZLF 5 25 243 15, 15 33, 33 82 100
P6DUI-120505ZLF 12 15 111 5, 5 100, 100 75 100
P6DUI-127R27R2ZLF 12 15 108 7.2, 7.2 69, 69 77 100
P6DUI-120909ZLF 12 15 108 9, 9 56, 56 77 100
P6DUI-121212ZLF 12 15 104 12, 12 42, 42 80 100
P6DUI-121515ZLF 12 15 102 15, 15 33, 33 81 100
P6DUI-240505ZLF 24 8 55 5, 5 100, 100 75 100
P6DUI-247R27R2ZLF 24 8 54 7.2, 7.2 69, 69 77 100
P6DUI-240909ZLF 24 8 52 9, 9 56, 56 79 100
P6DUI-241212ZLF 24 8 50 12, 12 42, 42 82 100
P6DUI-241515ZLF 24 8 50 15, 15 33, 33 82 100
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
* For optional 3kV DC I/O Isolation, please add “H30” before LF!